
From: glenn.comia@sce.com
Sent: 11/9/2010 4:58:19 PM

ABesa@SempraUtilities.com (ABesa@SempraUtilities.com);
JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com (JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com); 
Michael.Hoover@sce.com (Michael.Hoover@sce.com); cln@cpuc.ca.gov 
(cln@cpuc.ca.gov); Alyssa.Cherry@sce.com (Alyssa.Cherry@sce.com); 
jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov (jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov); 
LGomez@semprautilities.com (LGomez@semprautilities.com); 'Don 
Arambula/SCE/EIX'(Don.Arambula@sce.com); lRedacted

To:

Redacted ; Ramaiya, Shilpa R 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); seb@cpuc.ca.gov 
(seb@cpuc.ca.gov); nfw@cpuc.ca.gov (nfw@cpuc.ca.gov); ztc@cpuc.ca.gov 
(ztc@cpuc.ca.gov); Michelle.Thomas@sce.com (Michelle.Thomas@sce.com)
Sabina.Ysaguirre@sce.com (Sabina.Ysaguirre@sce.com); IRedactedCc:
Redacted

Bcc:
Subject: Confirmed: 2010 ED / IOU Coordination Call (2nd Tuesday of each Month) (Nov 9 

02:00 PM PST in Dial-In: I Redacted

Description

Agenda - November 9, 2010

1. PPM comments - What ED can expect from Joint Utilities

2. Process / timeline for submitting revised PIPs, and for updating PIPs going forward, as 
necessary

3. Two-day ED Workshop on EE Finance (11/16 - 11/17)- IOU plans for participation / level 
of involvement

4. ED clarification on advanced WHRP implementation and "consistency" with HERS II 
software

5. IOU proposed SW Team Process

6. Palm Desert Update
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7. December 8 - WE&T Summit (for stakeholders)

8. Integrated Audit Tool - CSI & EE ED Coordination

9. Reporting Requirements Manual Update - Status

2010 ED/IOU Coordination Call (2nd Tuesday of each month) 
Dial-In: [Redacted

2010 Scheduled Calls: 
Tuesday, June 08, 2010 
Tuesday, July 13, 2010 
Tuesday, August 10, 2010 
Tuesday, September 14, 2010 
Tuesday, October 12, 2010 
Tuesday, November 09, 2010 
Tuesday, December 14, 2010

Invitees:
Jeanne Clinton (ED - EE Planning)
Simon Baker (ED - EE Planning)
Natalie Walsh (ED - EE EM+V)
Zenaida Tapawan-Conway (ED - EE EM+V) 
Shilpa Ramaiya (PG&E)

(PG&E)Redacted
Athena Besa (Sempra) 
Joy Yamagata (Sempra) 
Don Arambula (SCE) 
Michael Hoover (SCE)

Please email any agenda items to Don.Arambula@sce.com (cc Glenn.Comia@sce.com) a day 
before the scheduled call.

Any questions, please call Don Arambula at 626-633-3146 or via email.

Thank you!
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